
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAYME HAGERMAN SO Larned High 13.55  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SAVANNAH SMITH SO Larned High 13.92  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 EMMA BASGALL  9 Thomas More 14.47  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JADYN GOTTSCHALK SR Thomas More 14.55  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JADYN THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 14.64  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 ELIZABETH HERRERA SO Larned High 14.68  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 KENA STERLING SO Pratt High Sc 14.94  (NW) 1(2)

8 OLIVIA GALLAUGHER SO Pratt High Sc 15.09  (NW) 1(3)

9 RENEAU RATZLAFF JR Spearville Hig 15.73  (NW) 2(6)

10 ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR Spearville Hig 15.82  (NW) 1(4)

11 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 15.86  (NW) 1(5)

12 MADI RUNNELS SO Larned High 17.90  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELIZABETH HERRERA SO Larned High 14.68

2 KENA STERLING SO Pratt High Sc 14.94

3 OLIVIA GALLAUGHER SO Pratt High Sc 15.09

4 ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR Spearville Hig 15.82

5 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 15.86

6 MADI RUNNELS SO Larned High 17.90

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAYME HAGERMAN SO Larned High 13.55

2 SAVANNAH SMITH SO Larned High 13.92

3 EMMA BASGALL  9 Thomas More 14.47

4 JADYN GOTTSCHALK SR Thomas More 14.55

5 JADYN THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 14.64

6 RENEAU RATZLAFF JR Spearville Hig 15.73

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLOS TINOCO JR Thomas More 12.02  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LANCE LANG JR Thomas More 12.38  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KOLTEN BENNETT JR Spearville Hig 12.73  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CREIGHTON HANEY JR Larned High 12.76  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 J'AIR JOHNSON SO Pratt High Sc 13.07  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 13.12  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 13.18  (NW) 3(6)

8 AUSTIN HORNUNG  9 Spearville Hig 13.27  (NW) 2(2)

9 KE'REL THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 13.30  (NW) 1(1)

10 ADRIAN JUAREZ SO Pratt High Sc 13.38  (NW) 2(3)

11 KADEN ARENSMAN  9 Kinsley High 13.43  (NW) 2(4)

12 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 13.81  (NW) 2(5)

13 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 13.83  (NW) 1(2)

14 MIGUEL RUIZ SR Kinsley High 13.99  (NW) 2(6)

15 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig 14.88  (NW) 1(3)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 MICHAEL THEIS JR Spearville Hig 15.86  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KE'REL THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 13.30

2 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 13.83

3 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig 14.88

4 MICHAEL THEIS JR Spearville Hig 15.86

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 J'AIR JOHNSON SO Pratt High Sc 13.07

2 AUSTIN HORNUNG  9 Spearville Hig 13.27

3 ADRIAN JUAREZ SO Pratt High Sc 13.38

4 KADEN ARENSMAN  9 Kinsley High 13.43

5 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 13.81

6 MIGUEL RUIZ SR Kinsley High 13.99

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLOS TINOCO JR Thomas More 12.02

2 LANCE LANG JR Thomas More 12.38

3 KOLTEN BENNETT JR Spearville Hig 12.73

4 CREIGHTON HANEY JR Larned High 12.76

5 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 13.12

6 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 13.18

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAYME HAGERMAN SO Larned High 27.07  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SAVANNAH SMITH SO Larned High 28.36  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HALLE BARKER SR Larned High 29.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 LILLY HERRMAN SO Pratt High Sc 30.79  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 31.02  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 RENEAU RATZLAFF JR Spearville Hig 31.25  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 KADRIAN AYARZA SO Thomas More 31.47  (NW) 2(1)

8 NEVAEH WEIGEL  9 Thomas More 31.61  (NW) 1(2)

9 ELIZABETH HERRERA SO Larned High 31.86  (NW) 2(2)

10 JADYN THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 31.91  (NW) 2(3)

11 KENA STERLING SO Pratt High Sc 32.22  (NW) 2(4)

12 ALYSSA GREEN SO Pratt High Sc 35.30  (NW) 1(3)

AKIELAH COLLINS  9 Larned High DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 31.02

2 NEVAEH WEIGEL  9 Thomas More 31.61

3 ALYSSA GREEN SO Pratt High Sc 35.30

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KADRIAN AYARZA SO Thomas More 31.47

2 ELIZABETH HERRERA SO Larned High 31.86

3 JADYN THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 31.91

4 KENA STERLING SO Pratt High Sc 32.22

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAYME HAGERMAN SO Larned High 27.07

2 SAVANNAH SMITH SO Larned High 28.36

3 HALLE BARKER SR Larned High 29.34

4 LILLY HERRMAN SO Pratt High Sc 30.79

5 RENEAU RATZLAFF JR Spearville Hig 31.25

AKIELAH COLLINS  9 Larned High DNS

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLOS TINOCO JR Thomas More 23.88  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LANCE LANG JR Thomas More 24.48  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KADE HARRIS SO Thomas More 24.82  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 NATHANIEL PFORTMILLER SR Larned High 25.50  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 KOLTEN BENNETT JR Spearville Hig 26.13  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 AUSTIN HORNUNG  9 Spearville Hig 26.55  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 ADRIAN JUAREZ SO Pratt High Sc 27.02  (NW) 2(3)

8 LUKE WILSON JR Larned High 27.16  (NW) 2(4)

9 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 27.33  (NW) 2(5)

10 MARK RACK JR Thomas More 27.40  (NW) 3(5)

11 NOAH DAVIDSON JR Pratt High Sc 27.83  (NW) 1(1)

12 AYDEN BAUGH JR Spearville Hig 28.13  (NW) 2(6)

13 CADE PARR SO Larned High 28.31  (NW) 1(2)

14 MIGUEL RUIZ SR Kinsley High 28.47  (NW) 1(3)

15 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 28.83  (NW) 1(4)

16 EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR St. John-Hud 28.91  (NW) 1(5)

17 MASON MAUD  9 Spearville Hig 29.78  (NW) 1(6)

CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NOAH DAVIDSON JR Pratt High Sc 27.83

2 CADE PARR SO Larned High 28.31

3 MIGUEL RUIZ SR Kinsley High 28.47

4 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 28.83

5 EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR St. John-Hud 28.91

6 MASON MAUD  9 Spearville Hig 29.78

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOLTEN BENNETT JR Spearville Hig 26.13

2 AUSTIN HORNUNG  9 Spearville Hig 26.55

3 ADRIAN JUAREZ SO Pratt High Sc 27.02

4 LUKE WILSON JR Larned High 27.16

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 27.33

6 AYDEN BAUGH JR Spearville Hig 28.13

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLOS TINOCO JR Thomas More 23.88

2 LANCE LANG JR Thomas More 24.48

3 KADE HARRIS SO Thomas More 24.82

4 NATHANIEL PFORTMILLER SR Larned High 25.50

5 MARK RACK JR Thomas More 27.40

CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High DNS

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAMERON OFFERLE SO Spearville Hig 1:06.65 2(1) 10

2 PAYTON MEYER JR St. John-Hud 1:06.66 2(2) 8

3 AKIELAH COLLINS  9 Larned High 1:08.32 2(3) 6

4 KADRIAN AYARZA SO Thomas More 1:09.76 2(4) 4

5 RYLIE MILLER SR Kinsley High 1:10.62 2(5) 2

6 KARSYN SHARP SO Pratt High Sc 1:12.17 2(6) 1

7 MONICA SANCHEZ  9 Pratt High Sc 1:14.72 1(1)

8 ALYSSA GREEN SO Pratt High Sc 1:26.84 1(2)

PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MONICA SANCHEZ  9 Pratt High Sc 1:14.72

2 ALYSSA GREEN SO Pratt High Sc 1:26.84

PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CAMERON OFFERLE SO Spearville Hig 1:06.65

2 PAYTON MEYER JR St. John-Hud 1:06.66

3 AKIELAH COLLINS  9 Larned High 1:08.32

4 KADRIAN AYARZA SO Thomas More 1:09.76

5 RYLIE MILLER SR Kinsley High 1:10.62

6 KARSYN SHARP SO Pratt High Sc 1:12.17

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONNER CHAMBERLAIN  9 Kinsley High 57.21 3(1) 10

2 CREIGHTON HANEY JR Larned High 57.75 3(2) 8

3 LUKE WILSON JR Larned High 58.24 3(3) 6

4 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 1:01.01 2(1) 4

5 AYDEN BAUGH JR Spearville Hig 1:01.21 2(2) 2

6 MARK RACK JR Thomas More 1:01.47 3(4) 1

7 EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR St. John-Hud 1:02.47 3(5)

8 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 1:05.23 2(3)

9 NOAH DAVIDSON JR Pratt High Sc 1:05.53 2(4)

10 CADE PARR SO Larned High 1:07.34 1(1)
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 MASON MAUD  9 Spearville Hig 1:07.96 2(5)

12 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 1:13.20 1(2)

DEVIN NEWBY  9 Pratt High Sc DNS 1

COLE GLEASON SR Kinsley High DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CADE PARR SO Larned High 1:07.34

2 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 1:13.20

DEVIN NEWBY  9 Pratt High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 1:01.01

2 AYDEN BAUGH JR Spearville Hig 1:01.21

3 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 1:05.23

4 NOAH DAVIDSON JR Pratt High Sc 1:05.53

5 MASON MAUD  9 Spearville Hig 1:07.96

Section 3 of 3

1 CONNER CHAMBERLAIN  9 Kinsley High 57.21

2 CREIGHTON HANEY JR Larned High 57.75

3 LUKE WILSON JR Larned High 58.24

4 MARK RACK JR Thomas More 1:01.47

5 EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR St. John-Hud 1:02.47

COLE GLEASON SR Kinsley High DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMILEE LANE JR Thomas More 2:40.39 10

2 DARBY SMITH JR St. John-Hud 2:53.24 8

3 ERYNN MARQUEZ SR Kinsley High 3:04.39 6

4 ALLIE HOEME  9 Pratt High Sc 3:04.85 4

5 CHANTAL SEXTON JR Kinsley High 3:32.53 2

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CORBIN RICKE JR Spearville Hig 2:17.98 10

2 GARRETT PFEIFER SR Thomas More 2:21.69 8

3 COLE GLEASON SR Kinsley High 2:23.04 6

4 TAYT MYERS SO Pratt High Sc 2:29.43 4

5 BRAYDON BINDER SO Thomas More 2:41.46 2

6 STEVEN WILLIS  9 Kinsley High 2:46.51 1

7 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 3:03.68

8 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 3:05.99

LAWSON RICKE  9 Spearville Hig DNF

JERON DEBES  9 Larned High DNS

MAVERICK MUNDEN SO Larned High DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MACKENZIE HERRMANN  9 Kinsley High 6:08.59 10

2 DARBY SMITH JR St. John-Hud 6:18.18 8

3 ALLIE HOEME  9 Pratt High Sc 6:57.89 6

4 AYLICE CLAWSON JR Larned High 7:50.88 4

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CORBIN RICKE JR Spearville Hig 5:08.93 10

2 BRAYDON BINDER SO Thomas More 5:39.32 8

3 TONY ADAME SO Pratt High Sc 5:59.55 6

4 JERON DEBES  9 Larned High 6:05.40 4

5 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 6:09.15 2

6 STEVEN WILLIS  9 Kinsley High 6:09.32 1

7 MADDOX RIFFEY  9 Pratt High Sc 6:24.23

8 CARTER ATTEBERRY  9 Larned High 6:26.93

9 LAWSON RICKE  9 Spearville Hig 6:26.94

ERIK GARCIA JR Kinsley High DNS

MAVERICK MUNDEN SO Larned High DNS

GATLIN HOCH JR Larned High DNS

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRACE POPE JR Thomas More 14:49.77 10

2 AYLICE CLAWSON JR Larned High 18:52.19 8

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 URIEL CALLEROS SR St. John-Hud 12:04.89 10

2 NATANAEL CHAVEZ  9 Pratt High Sc 12:06.00 8

3 DYLAN ROBERDS  9 Larned High 13:47.85 6

4 MADDOX RIFFEY  9 Pratt High Sc 13:57.52 4

5 LAWSON RICKE  9 Spearville Hig 15:54.24 2

CORBIN RICKE JR Spearville Hig DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JADYN GOTTSCHALK SR Thomas More 18.64 10

2 NEVAEH WEIGEL  9 Thomas More 19.55 8

3 ABBY HOLT  9 Larned High 19.65 6

4 CORTNEY CRAFT  9 Larned High 20.34 4

5 ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 20.64 2

6 MYKAYLA ROMME SO Thomas More 20.88 1
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NATHANIEL PFORTMILLER SR Larned High 18.35 10

2 DAVID FOUZ SO Thomas More 18.60 8

3 JACOB KOLBECK SR Spearville Hig 18.81 6

4 ADAM YOUNIE SO Pratt High Sc 20.82 4

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JADYN GOTTSCHALK SR Thomas More 57.69 10

2 ABBY HOLT  9 Larned High 1:00.04 8

3 ARIANNA HEMKEN  9 Larned High 1:00.17 6

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TREVOR BROKAR SO Kinsley High 46.60 2(1) 10

2 JACE LANG SR Thomas More 46.81 2(2) 8

3 KADEN BARKER SO Pratt High Sc 47.59 2(3) 6

4 JACOB KOLBECK SR Spearville Hig 49.26 2(4) 4

5 ADAM YOUNIE SO Pratt High Sc 50.34 2(5) 2

6 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 51.33 1(1) 1

7 URIEL CALLEROS SR St. John-Hud 52.96 2(6)

8 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 54.99 1(2)

9 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 57.02 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 51.33

2 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 54.99

3 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 57.02

Section 2 of 2

1 TREVOR BROKAR SO Kinsley High 46.60

2 JACE LANG SR Thomas More 46.81

3 KADEN BARKER SO Pratt High Sc 47.59

4 JACOB KOLBECK SR Spearville Hig 49.26

5 ADAM YOUNIE SO Pratt High Sc 50.34

6 URIEL CALLEROS SR St. John-Hud 52.96

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned High School (A) 50.91 10

1) JAYME HAGERMAN SO 2) SAVANNAH SMITH SO

3) JAIDYN PINKSTON  9 4) CAGNEY LEMUZ JR

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 53.31 8

1) EMMA BASGALL  9 2) JADYN GOTTSCHALK SR

3) NEVAEH WEIGEL  9 4) ABBY RUESCHHOFF SR

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Pratt High School (A) 56.31 6

1) OLIVIA GALLAUGHER SO 2) LILLY HERRMAN SO

3) JADYN THOMPSON SO 4) KENA STERLING SO

4 Spearville High School (A) 56.85 4

1) ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR 2) TAEGEN PEDIGO SO

3) CAMERON OFFERLE SO 4) RENEAU RATZLAFF JR

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 45.10 10

1) KADE HARRIS SO 2) IAN CHIU SR

3) CARLOS TINOCO JR 4) LANCE LANG JR

2 Larned High School (A) 46.71 8

1) CREIGHTON HANEY JR 2) NATHANIEL PFORTMILLER SR

3) KADEN AUBLE SO 4) JACOB COLGLAZIER SO

3 Spearville High School (A) 48.68 6

1) AYDEN BAUGH JR 2) KOLTEN BENNETT JR

3) AUSTIN HORNUNG  9 4) JACOB KOLBECK SR

4 Pratt High School (A) 48.69 4

1) KE'REL THOMPSON SO 2) J'AIR JOHNSON SO

3) KADEN BARKER SO 4) CARSON HOEME SO

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned High School (A) 4:29.34 10

1) JAYME HAGERMAN SO 2) SAVANNAH SMITH SO

3) AKIELAH COLLINS  9 4) JAIDYN PINKSTON  9

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 4:40.77 8

1) KADRIAN AYARZA SO 2) ABBY RUESCHHOFF SR

3) ALIYA SEIB  9 4) EMILEE LANE JR

3 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 4:51.49 6

1) HEIDI FISHER  9 2) PAYTON MEYER JR

3) MARIAH SANDERS  9 4) DARBY SMITH JR

4 Pratt High School (A) 5:03.04 4

1) LILLY HERRMAN SO 2) MONICA SANCHEZ  9

3) KARSYN SHARP SO 4) OLIVIA GALLAUGHER SO

5 Kinsley High School (A) 5:11.48 2

1) MACKENZIE HERRMANN  9 2) ERYNN MARQUEZ SR

3) RYLIE MILLER SR 4) CHANTAL SEXTON JR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned High School (A) 3:47.95 10

1) LUKE WILSON JR 2) NATHANIEL PFORTMILLER SR

3) CREIGHTON HANEY JR 4) BRAYSON BIRD JR
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#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Kinsley High School (A) 3:54.18 8

1) KADEN ARENSMAN  9 2) TREVOR BROKAR SO

3) CONNER CHAMBERLAIN  9 4) COLE GLEASON SR

3 Pratt High School (A) 3:57.59 6

1) KADEN BARKER SO 2) CARSON HOEME SO

3) J'AIR JOHNSON SO 4) TAYT MYERS SO

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch (A) 12:00.78 10

1) EMILEE LANE JR 2) ALIYA SEIB  9

3) KEIRA WAGSTAFF  9 4) GRACE POPE JR

2 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 12:11.91 8

1) HEIDI FISHER  9 2) PAIGE MANSEL SO

3) PAYTON MEYER JR 4) DARBY SMITH JR

3 Kinsley High School (A) 12:24.45 6

1) MACKENZIE HERRMANN  9 2) ERYNN MARQUEZ SR

3) RYLIE MILLER SR 4) CHANTAL SEXTON JR

4 Larned High School (A) 15:51.82 4

1) AYLICE CLAWSON JR 2) REESE WATKINS  9

3) KIMBERLY PFORTMILLER SO 4) CORTNEY CRAFT  9

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kinsley High School (A) 9:47.62 10

1) CONNER CHAMBERLAIN  9 2) TREVOR BROKAR SO

3) COLE GLEASON SR 4) STEVEN WILLIS  9

2 Pratt High School (A) 9:54.18 8

1) TAYT MYERS SO 2) KADEN BARKER SO

3) TONY ADAME SO 4) NATANAEL CHAVEZ  9

3 Larned High School (A) 10:27.15 6

1) GATLIN HOCH JR 2) JERON DEBES  9

3) DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR 4) JAYDEN SMITH SO

4 St. John-Hudson High School (A) 10:33.04 4

1) EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR 2) HUNTER SMITH JR

3) ISAAC TORRES JR 4) URIEL CALLEROS SR

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MAKINSEY SCHLAUTMAN SR Thomas More5' 0" 10

2 KALI HAGANS JR Thomas More4' 8" 8

3 CAMERON OFFERLE SO Spearville Hig4' 6" 6

4 ALIYA SEIB  9 Thomas More4' 6" 4

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MARK RACK JR Thomas More5' 6" 10

2 J'AIR JOHNSON SO Pratt High Sc 5' 4" 8

3 CARSON HOEME SO Pratt High Sc 5' 2" 6

4 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 5' 0" 4

5 DYLAN ROBERDS  9 Larned High 4' 8" 2

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ABBY RUESCHHOFF SR Thomas More15' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HALLE BARKER SR Larned High 15' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 EMMA BASGALL  9 Thomas More14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KADRIAN AYARZA SO Thomas More14' 63 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 NEVAEH WEIGEL  9 Thomas More14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CAGNEY LEMUZ JR Larned High 14' 0"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 KARSYN SHARP SO Pratt High Sc 13' 11"  (NW) 2(7)

8 AKIELAH COLLINS  9 Larned High 13' 103 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 CAMERON OFFERLE SO Spearville Hig13' 101 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 12' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

11 TAEGEN PEDIGO SO Spearville Hig12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 RENEAU RATZLAFF JR Spearville Hig11' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

13 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 11' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

14 KIMBERLY PFORTMILLER SO Larned High 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 MADI RUNNELS SO Larned High 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud 10' 51 /2  (NW) 1(7)

BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud DNS  (NW) 1

KEIRA WAGSTAFF  9 Thomas MoreDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REESE WATKINS  9 Larned High 12' 3"  (NW)

2 TAEGEN PEDIGO SO Spearville Hig12' 21 /2  (NW)

3 RENEAU RATZLAFF JR Spearville Hig11' 9"  (NW)

4 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 11' 5"  (NW)

5 KIMBERLY PFORTMILLER SO Larned High 10' 111 /2  (NW)

6 MADI RUNNELS SO Larned High 10' 91 /2  (NW)

7 PAIGE MANSEL SO St. John-Hud 10' 51 /2  (NW)

BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ABBY RUESCHHOFF SR Thomas More15' 6"  (NW)

2 HALLE BARKER SR Larned High 15' 3"  (NW)

3 EMMA BASGALL  9 Thomas More14' 71 /2  (NW)

4 KADRIAN AYARZA SO Thomas More14' 63 /4  (NW)

5 NEVAEH WEIGEL  9 Thomas More14' 61 /2  (NW)

6 CAGNEY LEMUZ JR Larned High 14' 0"  (NW)

7 KARSYN SHARP SO Pratt High Sc 13' 11"  (NW)
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#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 AKIELAH COLLINS  9 Larned High 13' 103 /4  (NW)

9 CAMERON OFFERLE SO Spearville Hig13' 101 /2  (NW)

KEIRA WAGSTAFF  9 Thomas MoreDNS  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 IAN CHIU SR Thomas More18' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KADE HARRIS SO Thomas More17' 113 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KOLTEN BENNETT JR Spearville Hig17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CARSON HOEME SO Pratt High Sc 17' 01 /4  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 14' 61 /4  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR St. John-Hud 14' 11 /2  (NW) 1(4)

8 DEVIN NEWBY  9 Pratt High Sc 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

9 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(6)

10 ERIK GARCIA JR Kinsley High 12' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)

HUNTER SMITH JR St. John-Hud DNS  (NW) 1

BRAYSON BIRD JR Larned High DNS  (NW) 2

JACE WENTLING JR Thomas MoreDNS  (NW) 2

MIGUEL RUIZ SR Kinsley High FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARSON HOEME SO Pratt High Sc 17' 01 /4  (NW)

2 KADEN AUBLE SO Larned High 16' 51 /2  (NW)

3 JACOB COLGLAZIER SO Larned High 14' 61 /4  (NW)

4 EDWIN FERNANDEZ SR St. John-Hud 14' 11 /2  (NW)

5 DEVIN NEWBY  9 Pratt High Sc 13' 71 /2  (NW)

6 CORDELL HAMMEKE  9 Larned High 12' 71 /2  (NW)

7 ERIK GARCIA JR Kinsley High 12' 01 /2  (NW)

HUNTER SMITH JR St. John-Hud DNS  (NW)

MIGUEL RUIZ SR Kinsley High FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 IAN CHIU SR Thomas More18' 3"  (NW)

2 KADE HARRIS SO Thomas More17' 113 /4  (NW)

3 KOLTEN BENNETT JR Spearville Hig17' 01 /2  (NW)

BRAYSON BIRD JR Larned High DNS  (NW)

JACE WENTLING JR Thomas MoreDNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ABBY RUESCHHOFF SR Thomas More33' 3"  (NW) 10

2 JAIDYN PINKSTON  9 Larned High 31' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 KARSYN SHARP SO Pratt High Sc 30' 61 /4  (NW) 6

4 ALIYA SEIB  9 Thomas More30' 11 /4  (NW) 4

5 EMMA BASGALL  9 Thomas More29' 6"  (NW) 2

6 ERYNN MARQUEZ SR Kinsley High 29' 01 /2  (NW) 1

#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 MYKAYLA ROMME SO Thomas More26' 111 /2  (NW)

8 ADDY WARD  9 St. John-Hud 25' 51 /2  (NW)

BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud DNS  (NW)

MARIAH SANDERS  9 St. John-Hud DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TAYT MYERS SO Pratt High Sc 37' 9"  (NW) 10

2 JACE LANG SR Thomas More37' 71 /4  (NW) 8

3 JACOB KOLBECK SR Spearville Hig35' 5"  (NW) 6

4 CONNER CHAMBERLAIN  9 Kinsley High 34' 71 /4  (NW) 4

5 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 33' 10"  (NW) 2

6 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 32' 6"  (NW) 1

7 MASON MAUD  9 Spearville Hig32' 23 /4  (NW)

DEVIN NEWBY  9 Pratt High Sc DNS  (NW)

JACE WENTLING JR Thomas MoreDNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SASHA WASINGER SR Thomas More35' 1" 2(1) 10

2 CADEE UPSON  9 Larned High 35' 01 /2 2(2) 8

3 AVA MULL JR Larned High 34' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 JORDAN COOK SO Pratt High Sc 30' 71 /2 1(1) 4

5 MCKENZIE LINENBERGER SR Thomas More29' 11" 2(4) 2

6 ELLA MCNETT SO Larned High 28' 3" 1(2) 1

7 IEESHA GUZMAN  9 Thomas More28' 2" 1(3)

8 HEIDI FISHER  9 St. John-Hud 26' 10" 2(5)

9 ZAYRELI REYES SR St. John-Hud 25' 10" 2(6)

10 KEIMARLA THOMPSON  9 Pratt High Sc 25' 6" 1(4)

11 ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR Spearville Hig24' 101 /2 2(7)

12 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 24' 61 /2 1(5)

13 TAEGEN PEDIGO SO Spearville Hig23' 6" 1(6)

14 SARAH MACMAHON SR Larned High 22' 3" 1(7)

15 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 21' 111 /2 1(8)

16 JANESSA PFEIFER SO Thomas More20' 11" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JORDAN COOK SO Pratt High Sc 30' 71 /2

2 ELLA MCNETT SO Larned High 28' 3"

3 IEESHA GUZMAN  9 Thomas More28' 2"

4 KEIMARLA THOMPSON  9 Pratt High Sc 25' 6"

5 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 24' 61 /2

6 TAEGEN PEDIGO SO Spearville Hig23' 6"

7 SARAH MACMAHON SR Larned High 22' 3"
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 21' 111 /2

9 JANESSA PFEIFER SO Thomas More20' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SASHA WASINGER SR Thomas More35' 1"

2 CADEE UPSON  9 Larned High 35' 01 /2

3 AVA MULL JR Larned High 34' 21 /2

4 MCKENZIE LINENBERGER SR Thomas More29' 11"

5 HEIDI FISHER  9 St. John-Hud 26' 10"

6 ZAYRELI REYES SR St. John-Hud 25' 10"

7 ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR Spearville Hig24' 101 /2

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KALEB AUGUSTINE JR Larned High 44' 11" 2(1) 10

2 DRAKE VAN SCOYOC SO Pratt High Sc 44' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 ALAN NEWSOM SR Kinsley High 41' 61 /2 2(3) 6

4 QUADE COBB JR Larned High 39' 10" 2(4) 4

5 BROCK BOURGEOIS  9 Pratt High Sc 38' 11 /2 2(5) 2

6 LIAM PRIMROSE JR Pratt High Sc 35' 8" 2(6) 1

7 ENOCH WALTON JR Pratt High Sc 35' 5" 2(7)

8 RICKY SLATTERY  9 Larned High 34' 6" 2(8)

9 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig34' 31 /2 1(1)

10 ELIJAH DELP JR St. John-Hud 33' 91 /2 1(2)

11 ADRIAN ADAME JR St. John-Hud 33' 9" 1(3)

12 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 33' 3" 1(4)

13 KADEN ARENSMAN  9 Kinsley High 32' 11" 1(5)

14 SAMMY WEBSTER JR Larned High 32' 10" 1(6)

14 MICHAEL THEIS JR Spearville Hig32' 10" 2(9)

16 DALTON SLAUGHTER  9 Pratt High Sc 30' 5" 1(7)

17 HUNTER DONNECKER JR Larned High 29' 41 /2 1(8)

18 KOLTEN HAGANS  9 Thomas More28' 2" 1(9)

19 CARTER ATTEBERRY  9 Larned High 26' 41 /2 1(10)

20 JONATHAN SLOCUM SO Pratt High Sc 25' 3" 1(11)

DREW JOHNSON  9 Spearville HigDNS 1

ZACH MEIS SR Thomas MoreDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig34' 31 /2

2 ELIJAH DELP JR St. John-Hud 33' 91 /2

3 ADRIAN ADAME JR St. John-Hud 33' 9"

4 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 33' 3"

5 KADEN ARENSMAN  9 Kinsley High 32' 11"

6 SAMMY WEBSTER JR Larned High 32' 10"

7 DALTON SLAUGHTER  9 Pratt High Sc 30' 5"

8 HUNTER DONNECKER JR Larned High 29' 41 /2

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 KOLTEN HAGANS  9 Thomas More28' 2"

10 CARTER ATTEBERRY  9 Larned High 26' 41 /2

11 JONATHAN SLOCUM SO Pratt High Sc 25' 3"

DREW JOHNSON  9 Spearville HigDNS

ZACH MEIS SR Thomas MoreDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KALEB AUGUSTINE JR Larned High 44' 11"

2 DRAKE VAN SCOYOC SO Pratt High Sc 44' 91 /2

3 ALAN NEWSOM SR Kinsley High 41' 61 /2

4 QUADE COBB JR Larned High 39' 10"

5 BROCK BOURGEOIS  9 Pratt High Sc 38' 11 /2

6 LIAM PRIMROSE JR Pratt High Sc 35' 8"

7 ENOCH WALTON JR Pratt High Sc 35' 5"

8 RICKY SLATTERY  9 Larned High 34' 6"

9 MICHAEL THEIS JR Spearville Hig32' 10"

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AVA MULL JR Larned High 110' 8" 2(1) 10

2 CADEE UPSON  9 Larned High 91' 0" 1(1) 8

3 JORDAN COOK SO Pratt High Sc 85' 4" 2(2) 6

4 IEESHA GUZMAN  9 Thomas More85' 0" 1(2) 4

5 MAKINSEY SCHLAUTMAN SR Thomas More78' 10" 1(3) 1.5

5 SASHA WASINGER SR Thomas More78' 10" 2(3) 1.5

7 MCKENZIE LINENBERGER SR Thomas More72' 9" 2(4)

8 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 70' 5" 1(4)

9 KEIMARLA THOMPSON  9 Pratt High Sc 68' 6" 2(5)

10 JANESSA PFEIFER SO Thomas More66' 2" 1(5)

11 ELLA MCNETT SO Larned High 66' 0" 1(6)

12 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 64' 5" 1(7)

13 ZAYRELI REYES SR St. John-Hud 56' 1" 1(8)

14 ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR Spearville Hig54' 91 /2 1(9)

15 SARAH MACMAHON SR Larned High 54' 7" 1(10)

BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud DNS 1

KAYLYNN CLAUSSEN JR St. John-Hud DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CADEE UPSON  9 Larned High 91' 0"

2 IEESHA GUZMAN  9 Thomas More85' 0"

3 MAKINSEY SCHLAUTMAN SR Thomas More78' 10"

4 SKYE THOMAS JR Larned High 70' 5"

5 JANESSA PFEIFER SO Thomas More66' 2"

6 ELLA MCNETT SO Larned High 66' 0"

7 SKYE FELDMAN  9 Larned High 64' 5"

8 ZAYRELI REYES SR St. John-Hud 56' 1"
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 ZAMANTHA CRUZ JR Spearville Hig54' 91 /2

10 SARAH MACMAHON SR Larned High 54' 7"

BLAYR DOGGETT SO St. John-Hud DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 AVA MULL JR Larned High 110' 8"

2 JORDAN COOK SO Pratt High Sc 85' 4"

3 SASHA WASINGER SR Thomas More78' 10"

4 MCKENZIE LINENBERGER SR Thomas More72' 9"

5 KEIMARLA THOMPSON  9 Pratt High Sc 68' 6"

KAYLYNN CLAUSSEN JR St. John-Hud DNS

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DRAKE VAN SCOYOC SO Pratt High Sc 110' 9" 2(1) 10

2 KALEB AUGUSTINE JR Larned High 109' 5" 2(2) 8

3 ELIJAH DELP JR St. John-Hud 106' 10" 2(3) 6

4 ALAN NEWSOM SR Kinsley High 106' 5" 2(4) 4

5 GARRETT PFEIFER SR Thomas More103' 2" 2(5) 2

6 BROCK BOURGEOIS  9 Pratt High Sc 102' 11" 2(6) 1

7 SAMMY WEBSTER JR Larned High 100' 2" 1(1)

8 ENOCH WALTON JR Pratt High Sc 100' 1" 1(2)

9 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 98' 9" 2(7)

10 LIAM PRIMROSE JR Pratt High Sc 91' 2" 1(3)

11 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig89' 11" 1(4)

12 QUADE COBB JR Larned High 88' 8" 1(5)

13 HUNTER DONNECKER JR Larned High 87' 7" 1(6)

14 ADRIAN ADAME JR St. John-Hud 87' 0" 1(7)

15 DALTON SLAUGHTER  9 Pratt High Sc 82' 1" 1(8)

16 MICHAEL THEIS JR Spearville Hig80' 11" 1(9)

17 JONATHAN SLOCUM SO Pratt High Sc 77' 10" 1(10)

18 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 77' 5" 1(11)

DREW JOHNSON  9 Spearville HigDNS 1

JACE LANG SR Thomas MoreDNS 2

ZACH MEIS SR Thomas MoreDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SAMMY WEBSTER JR Larned High 100' 2"

2 ENOCH WALTON JR Pratt High Sc 100' 1"

3 LIAM PRIMROSE JR Pratt High Sc 91' 2"

4 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig89' 11"

5 QUADE COBB JR Larned High 88' 8"

6 HUNTER DONNECKER JR Larned High 87' 7"

7 ADRIAN ADAME JR St. John-Hud 87' 0"

8 DALTON SLAUGHTER  9 Pratt High Sc 82' 1"

9 MICHAEL THEIS JR Spearville Hig80' 11"

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 JONATHAN SLOCUM SO Pratt High Sc 77' 10"

11 JARRETT SEEMAN JR Larned High 77' 5"

DREW JOHNSON  9 Spearville HigDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DRAKE VAN SCOYOC SO Pratt High Sc 110' 9"

2 KALEB AUGUSTINE JR Larned High 109' 5"

3 ELIJAH DELP JR St. John-Hud 106' 10"

4 ALAN NEWSOM SR Kinsley High 106' 5"

5 GARRETT PFEIFER SR Thomas More103' 2"

6 BROCK BOURGEOIS  9 Pratt High Sc 102' 11"

7 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 98' 9"

JACE LANG SR Thomas MoreDNS

ZACH MEIS SR Thomas MoreDNS

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AVA MULL JR Larned High 101' 11" 10

2 HEIDI FISHER  9 St. John-Hud 86' 4" 8

3 KALI HAGANS JR Thomas More76' 4" 6

4 ZAYRELI REYES SR St. John-Hud 72' 10" 4

5 IEESHA GUZMAN  9 Thomas More67' 7" 2

6 JORDAN COOK SO Pratt High Sc 66' 5" 1

7 KEIMARLA THOMPSON  9 Pratt High Sc 64' 0"

8 CHANTAL SEXTON JR Kinsley High 62' 3"

9 ELLA MCNETT SO Larned High 53' 8"

10 JANESSA PFEIFER SO Thomas More53' 7"

11 SARAH MACMAHON SR Larned High 52' 0"

JADE PORTILLO SO St. John-Hud DNS

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DRAKE VAN SCOYOC SO Pratt High Sc 136' 3" 2(1) 10

2 ALAN NEWSOM SR Kinsley High 121' 4" 2(2) 8

3 QUADE COBB JR Larned High 118' 3" 2(3) 6

4 KE'REL THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 116' 8" 2(4) 4

5 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 115' 5" 1(1) 2

6 JACE LANG SR Thomas More107' 3" 2(5) 1

7 LIAM PRIMROSE JR Pratt High Sc 106' 11" 1(2)

8 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig103' 5" 1(3)

9 URIEL CALLEROS SR St. John-Hud 103' 0" 2(6)

10 ADAM YOUNIE SO Pratt High Sc 102' 5" 2(7)

11 KADEN ARENSMAN  9 Kinsley High 98' 10" 2(8)

12 GARRETT PFEIFER SR Thomas More97' 0" 1(4)

13 SAMMY WEBSTER JR Larned High 95' 4" 1(5)

14 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 94' 0" 1(6)

15 ELIJAH DELP JR St. John-Hud 91' 3" 2(9)

16 ADRIAN ADAME JR St. John-Hud 90' 3" 1(7)
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 88' 0" 1(8)

18 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 85' 7" 2(10)

19 HUNTER DONNECKER JR Larned High 76' 5" 1(9)

20 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 70' 2" 1(10)

JACE WENTLING JR Thomas MoreDNS 2

SAMUEL BERGNER SO Pratt High Sc DNS 2

ZACH MEIS SR Thomas MoreDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RILEY PONTIUS SO Larned High 115' 5"

2 LIAM PRIMROSE JR Pratt High Sc 106' 11"

3 JACOB SCHELLHAMMER JR Spearville Hig103' 5"

4 GARRETT PFEIFER SR Thomas More97' 0"

5 SAMMY WEBSTER JR Larned High 95' 4"

6 JAYDEN SMITH SO Larned High 94' 0"

7 ADRIAN ADAME JR St. John-Hud 90' 3"

8 BORIS PERANOVIC SO Kinsley High 88' 0"

9 HUNTER DONNECKER JR Larned High 76' 5"

10 CADE COLGLAZIER  9 Larned High 70' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 DRAKE VAN SCOYOC SO Pratt High Sc 136' 3"

2 ALAN NEWSOM SR Kinsley High 121' 4"

3 QUADE COBB JR Larned High 118' 3"

4 KE'REL THOMPSON SO Pratt High Sc 116' 8"

5 JACE LANG SR Thomas More107' 3"

6 URIEL CALLEROS SR St. John-Hud 103' 0"

7 ADAM YOUNIE SO Pratt High Sc 102' 5"

8 KADEN ARENSMAN  9 Kinsley High 98' 10"

9 ELIJAH DELP JR St. John-Hud 91' 3"

10 DAKOTA MAWHIRTER JR Larned High 85' 7"

JACE WENTLING JR Thomas MoreDNS

SAMUEL BERGNER SO Pratt High Sc DNS

ZACH MEIS SR Thomas MoreDNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch TMP- 126

2 Pratt High School PRAT 118

3 Larned High School LARN 116

4 Kinsley High School KINS 68

5 Spearville High School SPEA 61

6 St. John-Hudson High School STJ- 20

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Thomas More Prep-Marian High Sch TMP- 176

2 Larned High School LARN 171

3 St. John-Hudson High School STJ- 52

4 Pratt High School PRAT 44

5 Kinsley High School KINS 29

6 Spearville High School SPEA 21
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